
 
 

Who to go to about a Question 

 

 

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION 

Holly Harris, Executive Director Holly@singingangels.org or 216.432.5555 x 1800 

Payment Plans, Financial Aid forms, Payments, Booking the Angels, Benefit Concert Tickets Media, 

PR, Playbill, Corporate Sponsors, Foundations, Confidential Concerns or Issues, Board Contact 

 

PERFORMING CHORUS 

Chrissy Karliak, Music Director Chrissy@singingangels.org 

Music Questions for Performing Chorus, Concerts and Tour Concerts, Evaluations, Solos, Musicians, 

Workshops, Voice Lessons 

 

Karen Harris, Program Administrator & Tour Director Karen@singingangels.org or 216.432.5555 x 1200 

Forms, Carpool, Uniforms, Tour Logistics, Choreography, continued participation in Angels, PC 

Volunteers 

 

Attendance call the attendance call off line at 216.432.1954 and follow the instructions or email 

Attendance@singingangels.org 

 

RESERVE CHORUS 

Mary Pokrywka, Music Director Mary@singingangels.org 

 Music Questions for Reserve Chorus, Evaluations, Solos, Musicians 

 
Carol Thompson, Program Administrator Carol@singingangels.org or 216.432.5555 x 1700 

Forms, Carpool, Uniforms, Concerts, Choreography, continued participation in Angels, RC Volunteers 
 

Attendance, call the attendance call off line at 216.432.1954 and follow the instructions or email 

ReserveLittlest@singingangels.org  

 

LITTLEST ANGELS 

Amanda Fertal, Music Director Amanda@singingangels.org 

 Music Questions 

Carol Thompson, Program Administrator Carol@singingangels.org or 216.432.5555 x 1700 
Forms, Carpool, Uniforms, Concerts, Attendance, continued participation in Angels, LA Volunteers 

 

Attendance, call the attendance call off line at 216.432.1954 and follow the instructions or email 

ReserveLittlest@singingangels.org 

 

BOOSTERS  

Booster Club Volunteers SingingAngelsBoosters@gmail.com      

 Candy Sale, Scrip Program, Angel Shop  
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